Saluda County WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY

106 N Jennings Street Saluda, South Carolina 29138 Telephone: (864) 445-9572

JIMMY GILLIAN	AL STEVENS	JERRY STRAWBRIDGE	BOB NELSON	VACANT SEAT
	VICE-CHAIRMAN	CHAIRMAN	SECRETARY-TREASURER	

AGENDA

REGULAR SCHEDULED MEETING

DATE: MONDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2018TIME: 5:30 PMPLACE: 106 NORTH JENNINGS STREET, SALUDA, SC 29138

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING ISSUANCE OF FOUR MILLION SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLAR (\$4,635,000) WATERWORKS AND SEWER SYSTEM REVENUE BOND OF 2018D OF SALUDA COUNTY WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY.
- III. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING ISSUANCE OF TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLAR (\$200,000) WATERWORKS AND SEWER SYSTEM REVENUE BOND OF 2018E OF SALUDA COUNTY WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY.
- IV. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF AGREEMENT WITH USDA-RD RELATING TO DETAILS OF CERTAIN OUTSTANDING BONDS.
- V. 2ND READING OF THE AMENDED 2018-2019 OPERATING BUDGET
- VI. ADJOURNMENT